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CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

4—B. 7.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

"tem. 13' 2-93.

"CORONEKS ACT, 1867!" £ £
VOTE No. 25.

Other Chaeges—
Fees and Expenses on Inquests 2,500

2,500Total—Vote No. 25

PEISONS.
Total number of officers ... 1892-93.

120

8
4

5

VOTE No. 20.
Salaeies—

Inspector's Office—
Inspector of Prisons
Clerk

Auckland—
Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
3 Principal Warders at £180 ...
7 Warders at £150 ... .
8 Assistant Warders at £135 ...
Assistant Matron

Tauranqa—■

Gaoler
Gisborne—

Gaoler
New Plymouth—

Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
Principal Warder. Warder
2 Assistant Warders at £125 ...

Wellington Prisons—-
Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
3 Principal Warders
8 Warders at £150
8 Assistant Warders at £135 ...
Assistant Matron

TVanganui—
Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
Warder
Assistant Warder

Napier—
Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
Principal Warder
Warder
2 Assistant Warders at £125 ...

Nelson—■

Gaoler
Westport—

Gaoler
Picton—Gaoler

700
200

390
100
80

540
1,050
1,080

50

156

156

235
50
40

150
135
250

390
100
80

540
1,200
1,080

50

180
50
40

135
125

205
50
40

150
135
250

9
156

10
156

II
156
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