Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.						
em.					1892-93.	
	"CORONERS A	CT, 186	57."		£	£
	VOTE No. 25.					
1	OTHER CHARGES— Fees and Expenses on Inques	ts	•••		2,500	
.	TOTAL-VOTE NO	. 25				2,50
	PRISON	TS.				
	Total number of o		1892–93. 120	·		
	VOTE No. 26.	fficers	. 120	1		
,	SALARIES—					
1	Inspector's Office— Inspector of Prisons				700	
	Clerk	•••	•••		200	
2	Auckland— Gaoler				390	
	Surgeon		•••		100	
	Matron		•••		80	
	3 Principal Warders at £180		•••		540	
	7 Warders at £150	***	***		1,050	
	8 Assistant Warders at £135		***	•••	1,080	
3	Assistant Matron	Serve	•••	••••	50	
о	Tauranga— Gaoler		•••		156	
4	Gisborne-	•••	•••		100	
-	Gaoler		•••		156	
5	$New\ Plymouth$ —			. [
	Gaoler		***		235	
	Surgeon		•••	•••	50	
	Matron Principal Warder	•••	•••	• • • •	$\frac{40}{150}$	
	Warder		•••		135	
	2 Assistant Warders at £125		•••		250	
в	Wellington Prisons—			ĺ	-	
	\mathbf{G} aoler	•••	•••		390	
	Surgeon	•••	•••	•••	100	
	Matron	•••	•••		80 540	
	3 Principal Warders 8 Warders at £150	•••	•••		1,200	
	8 Assistant Warders at £135	•••			1,080	
	Assistant Matron	•••	•••		50	
7	Wanganui—			- [
	Gaoler	•••	•••	•••	180	
į	Surgeon	•••	•••		50	
	Matron Warder	•••	•••	••••	$egin{array}{c c} 40 & \\ 135 & \\ \end{array}$	
	Assistant Warder	•••	•••	:::	125	
8	Napier—		• • • •			
-	$\mathbf{\hat{G}}$ aoler		•••		205	
	Surgeon	•••	, ***	•••	50	
	Matron	•••	•••	•••	40	
	Principal Warder	•••	•••	•••	150 135	
1	Warder 2 Assistant Warders at £125	•••	•••	•••	$\frac{150}{250}$	
9	Nelson—	••,	•••	•••	200	
٠	Gaoler				156	
0	Westport—					
	$\overline{\text{Gaoler}}$	•••	•••		156	
.1	Picton—			1	1.0	
	Gaoler 4—B. 7.	•••	• • •	•••	156	